Hyosung EbaraHyosung Pumps – Application and Products
As is November, 2009
Where you are Where We are
Always by your side
1
Hyosung EbaraOur Honor to be here
Power System
PU

40
Hyosung EbaraProduct Range
Pump Model Type Code RemarksModel Q’tyDescription
U - series OH2
API610
47
Centerline Mount, Single stage,
Single suction, Horizontal Pump
K - series BB2
API610
26
Centerline Mount, Single stage,
Double suction, Horizontal Pump
R - series BB2
API610
9Centerline Mount, Two stage,
Double bearing, Horizontal Pump
V2 - series VS1, VS6
API610
13 x stageMulti stage, Vertical Pump
with a suction can
S2 - series BB3
API 610
4 x StageMulti stage, Single Case,
Horizontal Split, Double Volute Pump
S - series BB3
API 610
8 x stageMulti stage, Single Case,
Horizontal Split Pump
D - series BB5
API 610
5 x stageMulti stage, Double Case,
Ring section, Horizontal Pump
H1 - series BB5
API 610Special Design
( Case by case )
Multi stage, Double Case,
Horizontal Split Pump
41
Hyosung Ebara
Where you are Where We are
Always by your side
Hyosung Ebara in Oil & Gas
- S.Korea doesn’t have a drop of crude oil
- But S. Korea is
4th Ethylene Production capacity
5th Refinery capacity
2nd, 3rd largest unit refinery plant
* SK energy – 840,000bbl/d
GS Caltex – 700,000bbl/d
(Oil & Gas Journal)
42
Hyosung Ebara
Where you are Where We are
Always by your side
Major delivered to Domestic Customers
SK Energy
- Having two refinery plants in S. Korea
- Ulsan Plant with 850,000bbl/d, Inchon Plant with 275,000bbl/d
We supplied our API 610 pumps to their
- NEW FCC (200 Sets including OH2, BB2, VS6, 2007)
- SDA Project (10 sets including OH2, BB3, BB5)
- NRC (46 sets, 2005) , 2nd LBO (30 sets, 2003),BDO (31 sets, 2007)
- No.1 CDU, No.5 CDU, No.2 FCC and etc…
GS-Caltex